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Part Number

5140020-17
5140020-16
5140012-54
5140012-55
5140012-56
5140011-97
5140012-58
5140012-59
5140012-60
5140012-61
5140011-96
5140012-63
5140012-64
5140012-65
5140012-66
5140011-95
5140012-68
5140012-69
5140011-98
5140012-71
5140012-72
5140012-73
5140012-74
5140012-75
5140012-76
5140012-77
5140012-78

PartsList for WS600-B2 Type 1

Description

SPOOL HOUSING
SPOOL CAP

SPOOL & LINE
SCREW

EDGE GUIDE
GUARD

HOUSING, RH
LOCK BUTTON
STOP

SCREW

SIDE HANDLE
TUBE ASSM.
HANDLE KNOB
BOLT

NUT

SIDE HANDLE
HANDLE HOUSING
CORD PROTECTOR
CORD & PLUG
CLAMP, CORD
SCREW

SWITCH

SPRING
TRIGGER,SWITCH
HANDLE HOUSING
SCREW

BLADE ASSEMBLY
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Qty Required
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PartsList for WS600-B2 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
26 5140011-99 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 1
27 5140012-80 MOTOR HOUSING 1
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